                          12月份 潔牙檢測 皓齒寶寶名單
	
	一年級
	二年級
	三年級
	四年級
	五年級
	六年級

	第1名
	10201謝孟勳

	20635梁語彤

	30705朱俊瑜

	40135張尹薰
	50334洪瑄妘

	60235曹瑜庭
60435陳姿佑
60506楊子毅
60535傅麗媛
60605詹智堯
60635陳思

	第2名
	10535林玟均

	20705黃鈺權
	30235賴逸璇
30635賴文萍
	40435林姿邑
	50705趙言析
	60734李沅蓉


	第3名
	10134馮凱翎

	20507黃少群

	30405何乾民
30505鄧永駿
	40634范衍萱
	50205陳康祺

	60335藍梓云









